

BID TABULATION FOR LAKE SPEIGH COLONY NEIGHBORHOOD SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

CITY OF SUFFOLK

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

PROJECT: LAKE SPEIGHT-- MSA# 02201

		MSA, P.C.				Tidewater Utility Construction, Inc.				Chesapeake Bay Contractors, Inc.				Kevcor Contracting Corp.						
		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
#	BID ITEM																			
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	1	LS	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
2	Sewer Pump Station	1	LS	\$385,000.00	\$385,000.00	2	1	LS	\$445,000.00	\$445,000.00	2	1	LS	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00	2	1	LS	\$465,900.00	\$465,900.00
3	8" Sanitary Sewer (DI)	2,903	LF	\$95.00	\$275,785.00	3	2,903	LF	\$275.00	\$798,325.00	3	2,903	LF	\$260.00	\$754,780.00	3	2,903	LF	\$355.00	\$1,030,565.00
4	8" Sanitary Sewer (PVC)	2,147	LF	\$75.00	\$161,025.00	4	2,147	LF	\$150.00	\$322,050.00	4	2,147	LF	\$150.00	\$322,050.00	4	2,147	LF	\$185.00	\$397,195.00
5	6" Sewer Force Main (DI)	1,026	LF	\$55.00	\$56,430.00	5	1,026	LF	\$63.00	\$64,638.00	5	1,026	LF	\$60.00	\$61,560.00	5	1,026	LF	\$63.00	\$64,638.00
6	Sanitary Sewer MH (4'Dia)	13	EA	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00	6	13	EA	\$6,500.00	\$84,500.00	6	13	EA	\$3,900.00	\$50,700.00	6	13	EA	\$7,000.00	\$91,000.00
7	Sanitary Sewer MH (5'Dia)	8	EA	\$8,000.00	\$64,000.00	7	8	EA	\$12,000.00	\$96,000.00	7	8	EA	\$7,200.00	\$57,600.00	7	8	EA	\$12,500.00	\$100,000.00
8	Inside Drop Manhole	2	EA	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	8	2	EA	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	8	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	8	2	EA	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
9	Sainatry Sewer Lateral (PVC & DI)	72	EA	\$750.00	\$54,000.00	9	72	EA	\$1,950.00	\$140,400.00	9	72	EA	\$2,900.00	\$208,800.00	9	72	EA	\$2,100.00	\$151,200.00
10A	Trenchless Crossing (Austin Dr.)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10A	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	10A	1	LS	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	10A	1	LS	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00
10B	Trenchless Crossing (Lake Speight Dr.)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10B	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	10B	1	LS	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	10B	1	LS	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00
11	Manual Air Release Valve	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	11	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	11	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	11	1	EA	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
12	Temporary Pavement Patch	2,215	SY	\$65.00	\$143,975.00	12	2,215	SY	\$30.00	\$66,450.00	12	2,215	SY	\$95.00	\$210,425.00	12	2,215	SY	\$98.00	\$217,070.00
13	Pavement Milling and Overlay	11,876	SY	\$45.00	\$534,420.00	13	11,876	SY	\$13.75	\$163,295.00	13	11,876	SY	\$12.00	\$142,512.00	13	11,876	SY	\$12.75	\$151,419.00
14	Select Fill Material (Type A)	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00	14	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00	14	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00	14	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00
15	Select Fill Material (Type B)	1,000	TON	\$45.00	\$45,000.00	15	1,000	TON	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	15	1,000	TON	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	15	1,000	TON	\$28.00	\$28,000.00
16	Bedding	500	CY	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	16	500	CY	\$0.01	\$5.00	16	500	CY	\$64.00	\$32,000.00	16	500	CY	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
TOTAL					\$1,981,010.00				\$2,482,788.00				\$2,546,052.00				\$3,091,512.00			

BID TABULATION FOR LAKE SPEIGHT COLONY NEIGHBORHOOD SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

CITY OF SUFFOLK

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

PROJECT: LAKE SPEIGHT-- MSA# 02201

		Basic Construction Company, LLC				TA Sheets General Contractors, Inc.				Corman Construction				Gaston Brothers Utilities, LLC						
		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE											
#	BID ITEM																			
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	1	LS	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	1	LS	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	1	LS	\$108,680.50	\$108,680.50
2	Sewer Pump Station	1	LS	\$446,000.00	\$446,000.00	2	1	LS	\$440,000.00	\$440,000.00	2	1	LS	\$471,900.00	\$471,900.00	2	1	LS	\$247,500.00	\$247,500.00
3	8" Sanitary Sewer (DI)	2,903	LF	\$180.00	\$522,540.00	3	2,903	LF	\$400.00	\$1,161,200.00	3	2,903	LF	\$360.00	\$1,045,080.00	3	2,903	LF	\$262.50	\$762,037.50
4	8" Sanitary Sewer (PVC)	2,147	LF	\$145.00	\$311,315.00	4	2,147	LF	\$200.00	\$429,400.00	4	2,147	LF	\$216.00	\$463,752.00	4	2,147	LF	\$122.50	\$263,007.50
5	6" Sewer Force Main (DI)	1,026	LF	\$40.30	\$41,347.80	5	1,026	LF	\$110.00	\$112,860.00	5	1,026	LF	\$65.00	\$66,690.00	5	1,026	LF	\$82.50	\$84,645.00
6	Sanitary Sewer MH (4'Dia)	13	EA	\$4,930.00	\$64,090.00	6	13	EA	\$8,000.00	\$104,000.00	6	13	EA	\$6,270.00	\$81,510.00	6	13	EA	\$6,850.00	\$89,050.00
7	Sanitary Sewer MH (5'Dia)	8	EA	\$7,190.00	\$57,520.00	7	8	EA	\$9,000.00	\$72,000.00	7	8	EA	\$11,775.00	\$94,200.00	7	8	EA	\$14,725.00	\$117,800.00
8	Inside Drop Manhole	2	EA	\$1,320.00	\$2,640.00	8	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	8	2	EA	\$14,740.00	\$29,480.00	8	2	EA	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00
9	Sainatry Sewer Lateral (PVC & DI)	72	EA	\$785.00	\$56,520.00	9	72	EA	\$1,800.00	\$129,600.00	9	72	EA	\$4,165.00	\$299,880.00	9	72	EA	\$2,650.00	\$190,800.00
10A	Trenchless Crossing (Austin Dr.)	1	LS	\$31,600.00	\$31,600.00	10A	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	10A	1	LS	\$31,481.00	\$31,481.00	10A	1	LS	\$49,750.00	\$49,750.00
10B	Trenchless Crossing (Lake Speight Dr.)	1	LS	\$31,600.00	\$31,600.00	10B	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	10B	1	LS	\$31,481.00	\$31,481.00	10B	1	LS	\$49,750.00	\$49,750.00
11	Manual Air Release Valve	1	EA	\$1,610.00	\$1,610.00	11	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	11	1	EA	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00	11	1	EA	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
12	Temporary Pavement Patch	2,215	SY	\$40.10	\$88,821.50	12	2,215	SY	\$32.00	\$70,880.00	12	2,215	SY	\$41.00	\$90,815.00	12	2,215	SY	\$62.50	\$138,437.50
13	Pavement Milling and Overlay	11,876	SY	\$14.20	\$168,639.20	13	11,876	SY	\$14.00	\$166,264.00	13	11,876	SY	\$11.00	\$130,636.00	13	11,876	SY	\$12.00	\$142,512.00
14	Select Fill Material (Type A)	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00	14	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00	14	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00	14	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00
15	Select Fill Material (Type B)	1,000	TON	\$27.50	\$27,500.00	15	1,000	TON	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	15	1,000	TON	\$31.00	\$31,000.00	15	1,000	TON	\$32.00	\$32,000.00
16	Bedding	500	CY	\$83.30	\$41,650.00	16	500	CY	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	16	500	CY	\$88.00	\$44,000.00	16	500	CY	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
	TOTAL				\$2,089,518.50				\$3,088,529.00				\$3,120,000.00						\$2,427,845.00	

BID TABULATION FOR LAKE SPEIGHT COLONY NEIGHBORHOOD SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

CITY OF SUFFOLK

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

PROJECT: LAKE SPEIGHT-- MSA# 02201

#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Inner-View, Ltd.				Precision Pipe, Inc.													
		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE										
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	1	1	LS	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00									
2	Sewer Pump Station	1	LS	\$684,000.00	\$684,000.00	2	1	LS	\$420,000.00	\$420,000.00									
3	8" Sanitary Sewer (DI)	2,903	LF	\$162.00	\$470,286.00	3	2,903	LF	\$98.00	\$284,494.00									
4	8" Sanitary Sewer (PVC)	2,147	LF	\$103.00	\$221,141.00	4	2,147	LF	\$69.00	\$148,143.00									
5	6" Sewer Force Main (DI)	1,026	LF	\$90.00	\$92,340.00	5	1,026	LF	\$35.00	\$35,910.00									
6	Sanitary Sewer MH (4'Dia)	13	EA	\$7,500.00	\$97,500.00	6	13	EA	\$4,430.00	\$57,590.00									
7	Sanitary Sewer MH (5'Dia)	8	EA	\$13,500.00	\$108,000.00	7	8	EA	\$7,450.00	\$59,600.00									
8	Inside Drop Manhole	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	8	2	EA	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00									
9	Sainatry Sewer Lateral (PVC & DI)	72	EA	\$2,100.00	\$151,200.00	9	72	EA	\$1,900.00	\$136,800.00									
10A	Trenchless Crossing (Austin Dr.)	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	10A	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00									
10B	Trenchless Crossing (Lake Speight Dr.)	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	10B	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00									
11	Manual Air Release Valve	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	11	1	EA	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00									
12	Temporary Pavement Patch	2,215	SY	\$45.00	\$99,675.00	12	2,215	SY	\$75.00	\$166,125.00									
13	Pavement Milling and Overlay	11,876	SY	\$15.00	\$178,140.00	13	11,876	SY	\$11.00	\$130,636.00									
14	Select Fill Material (Type A)	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00	14	3,625	CY	\$21.00	\$76,125.00									
15	Select Fill Material (Type B)	1,000	TON	\$45.00	\$45,000.00	15	1,000	TON	\$26.00	\$26,000.00									
16	Bedding	500	CY	\$1.00	\$500.00	16	500	CY	\$44.00	\$22,000.00									
	TOTAL				\$2,422,407.00					\$1,712,023.00									